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Michigan Statewide Survey

• Conducted 10/15/20 - 10/18/20

• 1034 Respondents

• Likely 2020 General Election Voters

• Response Rate: 1.38%

• Margin of Error: 2.97%

• Confidence: 95%

• Response Distribution: 50%



Presidential Ballot Test

If the election for President were held today, how would you 
vote?



U.S. Senate Ballot Test

If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, how would you 
vote?



Age Participation



Ethnicity ParticipationEthnicity ParticipationEthnicity Participation



Gender Participation



Regional Participation (Congressional District)

District 1: 7.7%
District 2: 7.4%
District 3: 7.4%
District 4: 6.9%
District 5: 6.7%
District 6: 6.9%
District 7: 7.2%

District 8: 8.0%
District 9: 7.4%
District 10: 7.6%
District 11: 8.4%
District 12: 6.9%
District 13: 5.2%
District 14: 6.4%


